
OPEN GRADED RESULTS

GRANGEMOUTH STADIUM

WEDNESDAY 4 MARCH 2015

EVENT 60M HURDLES

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

HEAT 1

1 255 2 ELLIE DAVIDSON N A A C F U13 11.21

2 21 5 KATIE BURR CENTRAL F U13 11.58

3 271 1 NIAMH FLOCKHART GIFFNOCK NORTH F U13 11.81

4 241 3 KERRY ROBERTSON F V H F U13 12.82

5 0 6

6 238 4 KAI HELY CENTRAL M U13 DNS

HEAT 2 LANE

1 295 1 TIA HENRY LIVINGSTON D A A C F U15 9.81

2 283 6 KATY McGONIGAL F V H F U15 10.15

3 286 3 DANIEL BRUCE CENTRAL M U13 12.18

4 274 4 ROSS CAMERON CENTRAL M U13 12.74

5 3 5 HARRIS ALMASS CENTRAL M U13 12.75

6 299 2 ELLIE O'HARA E A C F U13 DNS

HEAT 3 LANE

1 4 MAIA HELY F U17 10.22

2 6 ELLIE O'HARA E A C F U13 10.27

3 2 TIM HELY M M40 11.15

4

5

6

EVENT 60M RACE 1

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

1 260 3 SHAUN TONNER INVERCLYDE M SEN 7.35

2 4 2 JOHN MACLENNAN CENTRAL M U17 7.37

3 287 5 ALAN ROBERTSON MOTHERWELL A C  M VET 7.5

4 18 4 MARCUS ARCHER PITREAVIE M U20 7.66

5 264 1 JAMES MUIR F V H M U23 8.06

6 7 6 RONAN DANCE M U17 DNS

HEAT 2

1 282 1 PRAISE OLATOKE M U17 7.66

2 298 4 DYLAN HARVIE LOTHIAN M U20 7.83

3 236 5 SCOTT CONNAL WHITEMOSS M U17 7.89

4 17 3 GLENN MURRAY DUNFERMLINE M U23 7.9

5 27 6 OWEN ROBERTSON AIRDRIE M U17 8.06

6 6 2 CALUM KETTLEY EDINBURGH A C  M U17 DNS

HEAT 3

1 290 3 SARAH MALONE EDINBURGH A C  F U17 7.98

2 24 2 EUAN McCALLUM F V H M U23 8.03

3 276 5 ADAM SKINNER AIRDRIE HARRIERS M SNR 8.04



4 279 1 GARY LEEK EDINBURGH A C  M M50 8.23

5 284 6 EMMA CANNING WHITMOSS A C  F U20 8.28

6 10 4 LIAM NOLAN F F V M U23 DNS



HEAT 4

1 257 4 HOLLY McARTHUR WHITEMOSS F U17 8.06

2 244 1 ALEX THOMSON F V H M U17 8.21

3 16 3 AMIKER BEST PITREAVIE F U17 8.26

4 277 2 JODIE RONALD AIRDRIE F SNR 8.27

5 281 6 STEPHANIE BOYD AIRDRIE F SNR 8.4

6 265 5 EMMA MILLAR AIRDFIE F U17 8.49

HEAT 5

1 33 3 GAVIN LAFFERTY LOTHIAN M U15 8.45

2 247 4 HARRY COLEMAN F V H M U15 8.6

3 246 6 RYAN BRANNEN F V H M U13 8.65

4 20 5 EUAN WOND F V H M U13 8.72

5 22 1 EILIDH THORES EDINBURGH A C  F U17 8.88

6 254 2 JOHN CAMPBELL M V50 8.88

HEAT 6

1 258 2 EMILY CRAIG WHITEMOSS F U17 8.57

2 245 4 GEORGE McDONALD F V H M U15 8.73

3 266 5 KATIE GARDNER FIFE F U15 8.94

4 1 1 ROSIE BROWN EDINBURGH A C  F U15 9.07

5 23 6 NICOLE FURNESS LOTHIAN F U13 9.09

6 280 3 SYDNEY NICHOLSON LIVINGSTON F U17 9.11

HEAT 7

1 269 5 DAVID CUNNINGHAM CENTRAL A C  M U15 9.01

2 275 3 ERIN TURNBULL PITREAVIE A C  F U13 9.06

3 31 2 SHANNON TAIT T L J T F U15 9.15

4 3 1 HARRIS ALMASS CENTRAL M U13 9.21

5 297 6 LOUISE KERR LOTHIAN F U17 9.32

6 15 4 ELIZABETH THOMPSON CENTRAL A C  F U15 9.39

HEAT 8

1 32 5 MATTHEW BOULES LIVINGSTON M U15 8.90

2 286 3 DANIEL BRUCE CENTRAL M U13 9.12

3 237 4 REBECCA GRIEVE HARMENY F U11 9.13

4 285 1 DUGAID MACDONALD CENTRAL M U13 9.18

5 11 6 CAMERON MILLER F V H M U15 9.34

6 248 2 MURRAY BROWN F V H M U13 DNS

HEAT 9

1 8 4 OLIVIA WILSON FALKIRK F U13 9.41

2 267 1 ROBBIE ANDERSON AIRDRIE M U13 9.44

3 268 5 BEN HUGHES CENTRAL M U13 9.46

4 21 3 KATIE BOW CENTRAL F U13 9.62

5 26 6 JOSEPH NICHOLSON E A C M U13 9.64

6 253 2 JENNA MORTON WHITEMOSS F U15 DNS

HEAT 10

1 289 5 RUBY RENTON HARMENY F U11 9.56

2 13 4 MORGAN SANSOM CENTRAL M U13 9.57

3 2 3 HAYLEY BERRY LAW + DISTRICT F U13 9.6

4 270 2 HOLLY KIRKWOOD KIRKINTILLOCH OLYMP F U11 9.67

5 251 6 NATHAN KING F V H M U13 9.67

6 14 1 FRASER THOMPSON CENTRAL M U13 9.87

HEAT 11



1 243 4 ABBY MEIKLE F V H F U15 9.37

2 294 3 REBECCA ROSS LOTHIAN F U15 9.86

3 241 2 KERRY ROBERTSON F V H F U13 10.01

4 30 1 KACEY TAITT T L J T F U11 10.13

5 292 5 HEATHER HALE CENTRAL F U11 10.19

6 9 6 TONI BELL FORTH VALLEY F SEN 10.35

HEAT 12

1 19 2 JOHN SOANLAN KIRKINTILLOCH OLPM M U17 7.57

2 278 4 DAVID THOMSON AIRDRIE HARRIERS M SEN 8.8

3 250 5 EMMA JOHNSTON F V H F U17 7.47

4 300 1 ERIAN STEEL LOTHIAN F U15 9.93

5 288 3 FINLAY MARCHANT CENTRAL M U11 10.35

6

HEAT 13

1 274 5 ROSS CAMERON CENTRAL M U13 9.74

2 293 3 CAMERON DARNBROUGH CENTRAL M U11 10.86

3 29 4 SOPHIE GILLIES LINLITHGOW F U11 11.45

4 28 2 BETH CAMPBELL LINLITHGOW F U11 11.7

5

6

EVENT 60M RACE 2

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

1 4 5 JOHN MACLENNAN CENTRAL A C M U17 7.35

2 260 3 SHAUN TONNER INVERCLYDE M SEN 7.4

3 287 2 ALAN ROBERTSON MOTHERWELL A C M VET 7.49

4 18 4 MARCUS ARCHER PITREAVIE M U20 7.66

5 24 6 EUAN McCALLUM F V H M U23 8.04

6 290 1 SARAH MALONE EDINBURGH A C F U17 8.05

HEAT 2

1 41 2 ADAM JOHNSTON PITREAVIE M U17 7.84

2 42 5 MARTIN CARR PITREAVIE M U20 7.84

3 27 3 OWEN ROBERTSON AIRDRIE M U17 8.03

4 279 4 GARY LEEK EDINBURGH A C M M50 8.21

5 16 6 AMIKER BEST PITREAVIE F U17 8.31

6 38 1 TAYLOR‐MARIE LEEK LIVINGSTON F U15 DNS

HEAT 3

1 43 2 HARRY JOHNSTON PITREAVIE M U15 8.17

2 265 3 EMMA MILLER AIRDRIE HARRIERS F U17 8.54

3 255 5 ELLIE DAVIDSON N A A C F U13 8.8

4 266 6 KATIE GARDNER FIFE A C F U15 8.83

5 22 4 EILIDH THORES EDINBURGH A C F U17 8.85

6 280 1 SYDNEY NICHOLSON LIVINGSTON A C F U17 9.29

HEAT 4

1 291 2 MEGAN ROBERTS PERTH F U17 8.75

2 1 3 ROSIE BROWN EDINBURGH A C F U15 9.07

3 31 4 SHANNON TAITT T L J T F U15 9.15

4 237 5 REBECCA GRIEVE HARMENY F U11 9.3

5 34 6 TAYLOR BARR LOTHIAN F U20 9.39

6 26 1 JOSEPH NICHOLSON E A C M U13 9.82



HEAT 5

1 10 1 LIAM NOLAN F V F M U23 8.37

2 38 6 TAYLOR MARIE LEEK LIVINGSTON F U15 9.28

3 289 3 RUBY RENTON HARMENY F U11 9.51

4 30 2 KACEY TAIT T L J T F U11 10.21

5 35 4 JOHN LEARY EDINBURGH A C M U13 10.29

6 36 5 SEAN CAMPBELL EDINBURGH A C M U13 10.33

EVENT SHOT PUTT

POSITION BIB NO KG NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

272 ALASTAIR FLOCKHART GIFFNOCK NORTH M U11 4.36

267 ROBBIE ANDERSON AIRDRIE HARRIERS M U13 4.79

2 HAYLEY BERRY LAW + DISTRICT F U13 8.75

238 KAI HELY M U13 4.58

251 NATHAN KING F V H M U13 3.2

5 LUCY WROE WHITEMOSS A C C F U15 7.46

262 SHANNON McNALLY WHITEMOSS A C C F U15 7.53

240 MAIA HELY F U17 9.83

236 SCOTT CONNAL WHITEMOSS A C C M U17 8.61

259 CHRISTIE SKIMMING WHITEMOSS A C C F U17 8.15

257 HOLLY McARTHUR WHITEMOSS A C C F U17 9.43

242 BEVHAN TREVIS CENTRAL F U17 11.98

263 ANNA FORBES WHITEMOSS A C C F U17 8.96

258 EMILY CRAIG WHITEMOSS A C C F U17 9.25

256 KIRSTY CRAIG WHITEMOSS A C C F U15 6.26

284 EMMA CANNING WHITEMOSS A C C F U20 8.97

288 FINLAY MARCHANT CENTRAL M U11 3.19

36 JOHN M U13 4.3

35 SEAN M U13 5.75



EVENT TRIPLE JUMP

POSITION BIB NO NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

1 291 MEGAN ROBERTS PERTH STRATHTAY HAR F U17 9.53

EVENT LONG JUMP

POSITION BIB NO NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

237 REBECCA GRIEVE  F U11 3.3

270 HOLLY KIRKWOOD KIRKINTILLOCH OLYM F U11 3.41

289 RUBY RENTON HARMENT F U11 3.25

292 HEATHER HALE CENTRAL F U11 2.56

293 CAMERON DARNBROUGH CENTRAL M U11 2.73

272 ALASTAIR FLOCKHART GIFFNOCK NORTH M U11 2.94

249 AIDEN JOHNSTON F V H M U13 2.99

248 MURRAY BROWN F V H M U13 X

246 RYAN BRANNEN F V H M U13 4.54

241 KERRY ROBERTSON F V H F U13 3.56

255 ELLIE DAVIDSON N A A C F U13 3.58

261 ANNA SWAN EDINBURGH ATHLETICS F U13 3.43

274 ROSS CAMERON CENTRAL M U13 3.56

275 ERIN TURNBULL PITREAVIE A A C F U13 3.56

285 DUGAID MACDONALD CENTRAL M U13 3.73

286 DANIEL BRUCE CENTRAL M U13 3.42

20 EUAN WOND F V H M U13 3.22

14 FRASER THOMPSON CENTRAL M U13 3.1

25 LUKE CHANDLER CENTRAL M U13 2.83

8 OLIVIA WILSON F V H F U13 3.41

12 JESSICA FORREST E A C F U13 NJ

299 ELLIE O'HARA E A C F U13 4.07

269 DAVID CUNNINGHAM CENTRAL M U15 3.8

283 KATY McGONIGAL F V H F U15 4.18

15 ELIZABETH THOMPSON CENTRAL F U15 3.89

268 BEN HUGHES CENTRAL M U13 3.84

271 NIAMH FLOCKHART GIFFNOAK NORTH F U13 3.6

273 SINEAD STEEL PIOTREAVIE A C C F U15 3.54

253 JENNA MORTON WHITEMOSS A C C F U15 4.02

262 SHANNON McINALLY WHITMEOSS A C C F U15 4.52

259 CHRISTIE McSKIMMING WHITEMOSS A C C F U17 4.51

252 JOHN SCANLON KIRKINTILLOCH OLYM M U17 5.82

265 EMMA MILLAR AIRDRIE HARRIERS F U17 5.05

263 ANNA FORBES WHITEMOSS A A C F U17 4.65

282 PRAISE OLATOKE M U17 5.74

296 TAYGON HENRY LIVINGSTON + DISTRICT F U17 4.62

7 RONAN DANCE E A C M U17 5.54

6 CALUM KETTLEY EDINBURGH A C M U17 5.31

37 STEPHEN LEEK LIVINGSTON + DISTRICT M SEN 5.40

41 ADAM JOHNSTON PITREAVIE A A C M U17 5.74

42 MARTIN CARR PITREAVIE A A C M U20 5.52



EVENT HIGH JUMP

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

238 KIA HELY M U13 0.95

239 TIM HELY TROON TORTOISES M M40 1.5

253 JENNA MORTON WHITEMOSS  F U15 1.3

248 MURRAY BROWN F V H M U13

283 KATY McGONIGAL F V H F U15 1.35

271 NIAMH FLOCKHART GIFFNOCK NORTH F U13 1.3

247 HARRY COLEMAN F V H M U15 1.3

256 KIRSTY CRAIG WHITEMOSS  F U15 1.3

25 LUKE CHANDLER CENTRAL M U13 0.95

32 MATTHEW BOULES LIVINGSTON M U15 1.40

21 KATIE BOW CENTRAL F U13 1.1

295 TIA HENRY LIVINGSTON DISTRICT F U15 1.40

240 MAIA HELY F U17 1.5

3 HARRIS ALMASS CENTRAL M U13 1.15

5 LUCY WROE WHITEMOSS  F U15 1.3

12 JESSICA FORREST E A C F U13 1.3

13 MORGAN SANSOM CENTRAL M U13 X

35 SEAN CAMPBELL EDINBURGH ATHLETIC M U13 0.95

36 JOHN LEARY EDINBURGH ATHLETIC M U13 0.9

39 CAMERON GRAY GRANGEMOUTH DEV M U15 1.5

236 SCOTT CONNAL WHITEMOSS A A C M U17 1.65

284 EMMA CANNING WHITEMOSS A A C F U20 1.65

257 HOLLY McARTHUR WHITEMOSS A A C F U17 1.6

258 EMILY CRAIG WHITEMOSS A A C F U17 1.5

40 JOSIAH CANTER M U17 1.7

44 IAN PAGENT M M40 1.65

EVENT POLE VAULT

POSITION BIB NO LANE NAME CLUB SEX AGE GRP RESULT

1 9 SCOTT CONNAL WHITEMOSS M U17 3.63

2 6 MALCOLM WILDGOOSE EDINBURGH M U20 3.23

3 7 HANNAH LAWLER EDINBURGH F U23 3.23

4 5 RON TODD CENTRAL M M50 3.13

5 10 MATTHEW CHANDLER CENTRAL M U15 2.83

6 4 HATTIE McDIARMID EDINBURGH F U20 2.73

7 3 EMMA BODIAM F SNR 2.43

8 2 KEN MONCRIEFF CENTRAL M V55 2.33

9 1 ROSIE BROWNE EDINBURGH F U15 2.33

10 8 ANDREW McFARLANE INVERNESS M U17 NH


